

New Membership Application

Every member is expected to be aware of all safety rules and regulations. The rules are to be followed during guarded and non-lifeguard hours. The Pleasanton Valley Club Board of Directors requests that every member cooperates in the collective enforcement of these rules and regulations. Review Pool Rules <u>here.</u>

ost: \$1200	New Membership Forms	
,	 Application Waiver of Liability Safety Rules Agreement 	
y Member)		
	Email for correspondence and gate acces	SS :
Address:		
who live in th	e same household.	
Age	Name (First & Last)	Age
	who live in the	time) Application Waiver of Liability p Fee (Yearly) Safety Rules Agreement y Member) Email for correspondence and gate acces Address: who live in the same household.

Primary Member Name (First & Last)	Age	Name (First & Last)	Age
Primary Member Name (First & Last)	Age	Name (First & Last)	Age

Please provide the name, phone number, and email for each phone you want to have additional gate access authorization on.

Name	Phone Number	Email Adress	
Complete and sign the	waiver of liability, safety rules agreem	nent and new member application.	
Drop off at the pool duri	ng open hours, send to: pleasantonvalle	eyclub1@gmail.com	
or by mail: P.O. Box 151, P	Pleasanton, CA 94566. If you need more th	an 4 phones with gate access, please	
email this request to pleasa	ntonvalleyclub1@gmail.com		
email this request to pleasa Office Use:	intonvalleyclub1@gmail.com		
	ntonvalleyclub1@gmail.com Payment received	Waiver of Liability signed	